PHILIPS

Philips Hue White GU10 Nutikas kohtvalgustus Bluetooth/Zighee

4,2 W

Brand : Philips

Product name : GU10

Product family: Hue White

Product code: 929003666902

Philips Hue White GU10. Tuup: Nutikas kohtvalgustus, Liides: Bluetooth/Zigbee, Toote varv: Valge.
Toetatud mobiilsed operatsioonisiisteemid: Android, iOS. Energiatéhususe klass: E, Energiakulu 1000
tunni kohta: 5 kWh, Energiatdhususe skaala: A-st G-ni. Laius: 50 mm, Sligavus: 50 mm, Kdrgus: 57 mm.

Pakendi tlilip: Karp, Pakendi laius: 72 mm, Pakendi sligavus: 72 mm

Features

Type *

Bulb type

Interface *

Product colour *
Fitting/cap type

Bulb size

Colour changing

Light colour

Colour temperature (max)
Luminous flux

Beam angle (max)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)
Power factor

Bulb power

Equivalent bulb power
Bulb lifetime

Rated lifetime

Suitable for indoor use
Dimmable

Dimmable with remote control
Number of switch cycles
Rated peak intensity

Performance

Smartphone/tablet remote support

Smart lighting spot
LED
Bluetooth/Zighee
White

GU10

GU10

v

Soft white, Warm white
2700 K
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0.5

42W

50 W

25000 h

25000 h

v

v
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50000

677 cd
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Mobile operating systems supported Android, i0OS

Works with Amazon Alexa

Works with Microsoft Cortana

v
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Performance

Works with the Google Assistant
Works with Apple HomeKit
Power

Energy efficiency class

PH.
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E

Energy consumption per 1000 hours 5 kWh

Energy efficiency scale
Power source type

Power consumption (standby)
Power consumption (max)
Input voltage

Weight & dimensions
Width

Depth

Height

Weight

Diameter

Packaging data

Package type
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Quantity per pack *
Number of hue bulb(s) included

Other features

Operating relative humidity (H-H)

Operating temperature (T-T)

Ato G

AC

0.25W

42 W
220-240V

50 mm
50 mm
57 mm
49¢
5cm

Box

72 mm
72 mm
174 mm
140 g

2 pc(s)
2 bulb(s)

5-95%
-20-45°C
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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